
www.supertalent.com

© 2019 Super Talent Technology. Specifications subject to change without notice.  

Custom USB 3.0 Express ST1-2      

70.3 X 21 X 10 mm

Ordering Information

Commercial Temp
ST1-2-8GB
ST1-2-16GB
ST1-2-32GB
ST1-2-64GB
ST1-2-128GB
ST1-2-256GB

Capacity

16GB
8GB

32GB
64GB
128GB
256GB

Specifications

Operating Humidity

Operating Vibration
Operating Temperature

 5% to ~ 98% RH

 0°C to 70°C

Operating Shock 1500G ( duration :5ms )
16G 

Capacity
Interface
Operating System

Dimensions(ST1-2)

8GB – 256GB
USB 3.2 Gen1(USB 3.0)
-Windows 10/8/7/Vista/XP 
-MacOS 10.x
-Linux kernel 2.4 or later

Seq. Read Up to(MB/sec) 
Seq. Write Up to(MB/sec) 

210
135

Regardless of the enclosure type you choose, the USB 3.0
ST1-2 uses the new  ToggleMode™ DDR (double data rate) 

write performance. It’s perfect for streaming HD content 

Fully backward compatible to USB 2.0, the USB 3.0 Express 
Series gives you the performance of a dual channel drive 
meshed with the capacity and price points of a single drive. 


