

Custom USB 3.0 Express ST1-2



Regardless of the enclosure type you choose, the USB 3.0 ST1-2 uses the new ToggleMode[™] DDR (double data rate) flash at its core to give you up to 210MB/s read and 135MB/s write performance. It's perfect for streaming HD content or working with any other large file formats. Fully backward compatible to USB 2.0, the USB 3.0 Express Series gives you the performance of a dual channel drive meshed with the capacity and price points of a single drive.

Specifications

8GB – 256GB
USB 3.2 Gen1(USB 3.0)
-Windows 10/8/7/Vista/XP
-MacOS 10.x
-Linux kernel 2.4 or later
70.3 X 21 X 10 mm
210
135
5% to ~ 98% RH
1500G(duration :5ms)
16G
0°C to 70°C

Ordering Information

Capacity	Commercial Temp
8GB	ST1-2-8GB
16GB	ST1-2-16GB
32GB	ST1-2-32GB
64GB	ST1-2-64GB
128GB	ST1-2-128GB
256GB	ST1-2-256GB

© 2019 Super Talent Technology. Specifications subject to change without notice.